



PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 51496158

Data publicarii	10.11.20	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.946,21 RON - 1.946,21 RON

Descriere: PRIZA DUBLA PT CP 1 14.71 14.71 0 EMALUX ALB 0.75L 1 19.33 19.33 EMAIL IDEEA ROSU 0.75L 1 16.81 16.81 DISC DEBITAT 125X1.6 10 3.78 37.8 0 DISC DEBITAT 125X6 2 6.3 12.6 0 PERIE SARMA CUPA FLEX 1 11.76 11.76 0 RULETA 5M 1 14.71 14.71 0 ELECTROZI STF 3.2 4.5 15.97 71.865 0 LEGATURA COLT 44 5.71 251.24 0 CONEXPAND 10X120 65 3.36 218.4 0 BURGHIU METAL 9 1 4.96 4.96 0 BURGHIU SDS 12X160 2 20.59 41.18 0 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X20 16 31.09 497.44 0 TABAL ZN 0.4 7 32.35 226.45 0 GRUND 5KG 1 50.42 50.42 0 PANOU GARD 1500/2000 7 42.02 294.14 0 AUTOF 5.5X25 150 0.21 31.5 SAIBA CAUCIUC 150 0.13 19.5 CONEXPAND 10X80 30 2.94 88.2 BURGHIU METAL 10 1 7.23 7.23 DILUANT 1 8.4 8.4 PENSULA 40 2 3.78 7.56 TOTAL 0 0 1946.21
